
Tuition and Fees 2024-2025

Tuition
Primary Half-Day

8:15– 12:45
Primary Full Day

8:15 – 2:45
Elementary
8:00-2:45

$7,337 annually
$733.70 per month

$8,947 annually
$894.70 per month

$9,735 annually
$973.50 per month

Sibling Discount A discount of 12% will be applied to the tuition of children who have an older sibling enrolled, and
15% for any additional sibling.

Fee Schedule
Application Fee
(wait-list fee)

$50.00
Non-refundable

Registration Fee
(new students only)

$150.00
Non-refundable

Tuition Deposit
(new students only)

$500 per student
Credited as tuition for the child’s final month of attendance at MMS
Non-refundable for early withdrawal

Before School Care
7:30-8:15

$75 monthly
$15 per day drop-in (with 24 hour notice)

After School Care
2:45-4:30

$200 monthly
$40 per day drop-in (with 24 hour notice)

Late Pick Up
after 4:30pm

$2.00 per minute

Returned Check Fee $30

Late Payment Fee $20

Annual Fundraising Requirements Per Family

Required Parent Volunteer
Hours

10 hours
Hours not completed are billed at $32/hour in June 2025

Fundraising/Donation Dollars TBD


